
Organization Name Email 

Voting Members

Lawrence City Commission Jennifer Ananda jananda@lawrenceks.org

Lawrence City Commission Matthew Herbert matthewjherbert@gmail.com

Douglas County Commission Michelle Derusseau mderusseau@douglas-county.com

Lawrence-Douglas County Metropolitan 
Planning Commission Eric Struckhoff eric.c.struckhoff@gmail.com

Lawrence-Douglas County Metropolitan 
Planning Commission Bryan Culver bcculver@gmail.com

City of Eudora Tim Reazin treazin@cityofeudoraks.gov

Kansas Department of Transportation Cory Davis Cory.Davis@ks.gov

Non-Voting Members

Federal Highway Administration Paul Foundoukis Paul.Foundoukis@dot.gov

Federal Transit Administration Daniel Nguyen Daniel.Nguyen@dot.gov

University of Kansas Jeff Severin jseverin@ku.edu

City of Lecompton Jimmy Wilkins jwilkins@lawrenceks.org

City of Baldwin City Brian Cramer bcramer@baldwincity.org

Staff

Lawrence - Douglas County MPO Jessica Mortinger, AICP jmortinger@lawrenceks.org

Lawrence - Douglas County MPO Ashley Myers, AICP amyers@lawrenceks.org

Lawrence-Douglas County Planning & 
Development Services Dept. Scott McCullough, AICP smccullough@lawrenceks.org
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